12

Drive Arms




Parts List

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 031-8822-00/031-8821-00 Right Drive Arm/ Left
2 2 069-4010-00 Rubber Steering Handle
3 1 027-8819-00/027-8820-00 Left Drive Arm Lever
Housing/Right
4 2 087-8080-00 Damper
5 2 018-2050-00 10MM Damper Ball Stud
6 4 034-8025-00 Drive Lever Spring
7 8 019-8027-00 .515 ID Nylon Shoulder Washer
8 2 035-5344-00 Push Rod
9 4 099-6046-00 3/8-24 Ball joint (female/male)
10 4 013-8043-00 5/16" Nut
11 10 032-8024-00 .507 ID Nylon Bushing
12 4 019-5037-00 3/8" Lock Washer
13 6 019-8051-00 5/16" Lock Washer
14 2 018-8063-00 5/16" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
15 4 018-2007-00 5/16" x 1/2" Flange Bolt
16 4 019-8054-00 .505 ID Plastic Washer
17 4 013-8050-00 1/2" Flange Lock Nut
18 8 013-6051-00 3/8" Fine Thread Nut




